
Ergebnisliste Klasse F11
Reg.-Nr.

23.06.2013

ADAC Flugplatz - Slalom

MSC Bayreuth

177/13

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub / Team

 Wohnort                                    Lizenz

Bewerber / Sponsor

Fahrzeug

Bewerber / 

Sponsor

Lizenz

Start Nr

Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler          Gesamt 

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler             Platz

Appl Franz BMW M381

F
92533 Wernberg-Köblitz

ATC Weiden

NA 1098364
00:39,95 0

1

01:19,64

0
11

00:39,69

Punkte = 8,50

Menyhart Tivadar BMW M382

F
93336 Altmannstein

ATC Weiden

NC 356079
00:39,67 0

2

01:20,01

0
11

00:40,34

Punkte = 6,00

Merkl Tobias BMW 325i92

F
95615 Marktedw itz

AC Friedenfels

NC 1079303
00:41,92 3

3

01:25,98

0
11

00:41,06

Punkte = 3,50

Michalek Andreas Nissan 350Z34

F
85665 Moosach NC 350389

00:46,06 24

4

01:55,55

0
11

00:45,49

Punkte = 1,00
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